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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 DASTHAKKEER M MUBARAK M (FTHR) KARUMANCHALA, 
PERUNTHENI 

STREET, 
PUTHUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

2 01/01/2026 HAJIRA A YUSAF (HSBN) PALIYAMANGALAM, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

AYILOOR, 678510, 
AYILOOR

  

3 01/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) PUTHAN 
CHEDATHARA, 

NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA, 

NEMMARA, 678508, 
NEMMARA

  

4 01/01/2026 SHANIFA A MUSTHAFA (HSBN) CHERUMKOD, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

AYILOOR, 678510, 
CHITTUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 4:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 FAHIMA S SIRAJUDHEEN  S 
(FTHR)

2/193, THEKKATHI 
VATTARAM, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

6 01/01/2026 THAJ K KAJAHUSSAIN S 
(HSBN)

624, VAIDHYASALA, 
VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR, 
678504, CHITTUR

  

7 01/01/2026 OMANA N UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN 
CHEDATHARA, 

NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA, 

NEMMARA, 678508, 
NEMMARA

  

8 01/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN  
N V

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

NOCHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANTHARA, 
THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
678510, CHITTUR

  

9 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA SULAIMAN SAIT 
(HSBN)

KONDAR HOUSE, T B 
STREET, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

10 01/01/2026 RANJITH U UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

CHEDATHARA, 
NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA, 

NEMMARA, 678508, 
NEMMARA

  

11 01/01/2026 PARVATHI K APPUKUTTAN (HSBN) KARUMATHIL 
MATHAKKODU, 

PAYYALUR, 
KOLLENGODE, 

PAYYALUR, 678506, 
CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 AMEER KHAN A AMMATH KHAN 
(FTHR)

ANTHOORKALAM, 
KARIPPODE, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
KARIPPODE, 678503, 

CHITTUR

  

13 01/01/2026 SEVIYAMMA A ABDULKADER 
JAILANI M (HSBN)

4/61, N K KALAM, 
PATTACHIRA, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

14 01/01/2026 SABEENA K JOHARA S (MTHR) MOZHAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

KARIMKULAM, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
678508, CHITTUR

  

15 01/01/2026 MUHAMMEDFAROOK 
P M 

MUHAMMED 
YAHAYA (FTHR)

19/132, Barkathmanzil, 
Pittupeedika, 

Koduvayur, Koduvayur, 
678501, Chittur

  

16 01/01/2026 FARZEENA P M MUHAMMEDFAROOK 
P M (FTHR)

19/132, Barkathmanzil, 
Pittupeedika, 

Koduvayur, Koduvayur, 
678501, Chittur

  

17 01/01/2026 Amina Koyan (HSBN) Puthenpurackal House, 
Veezhili, Ayilur, 

Kairady, 678510, Chittur

  

18 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED IQBAL MOOSA 
KIZHAKKEKULAMBU 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKULAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ADIPPERANDA, 
KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

19 01/01/2026 A JASMINE MUHAMMEDFAROOK 
P M (HSBN)

19/132, Barkathmanzil, 
Pittupeedika, 

Koduvayur, Koduvayur, 
678501, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

20 01/01/2026 Yesodha P Kalyani  (MTHR) POOLAKAL HOUSE, 
VITHANASSERY, 

VALLANGHY, 
NEMMARA, 678508, 

CHITTUR

  

21 01/01/2026 SELVARAJAN G GOPALAN (FTHR) 11/634, AMBALAPADI 
KARIPPODE, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
KARIPPODE, 678503, 

CHITTUR

  

22 01/01/2026 Subash chandrabose P G Gopalakrishnan P K 
(FTHR)

23/249, Kammanthara, 
Tattamanagalam, 
Tathamanagalam, 

678102, Chittur

  

23 01/01/2026 SADHIYA RAHMAN 
A 

ABDUL RAHMAN S 
(FTHR)

01/412, VEETTIYODE 
KALAM, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

24 01/01/2026 Karthika A Mithun Raj T S (HSBN) Karthika 
Thekkeparambil, 

Vattekkad, 
Elavancherry, 

Vattekkad, 678506, 
Chittur

  

25 01/01/2026 AKASH  A ANANDAN (FTHR) POTHALPADAM, 
PATHICHIRA, 

MUTHALAMADA, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
678507, CHITTUR

  

26 01/01/2026 KASSIM H M HUSSAIN A M (FTHR) 18/729, 
OTTAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KARGIL, 

ETHANUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

ETHANUR, 678502, 
CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

27 01/01/2026 JASIMAHAMED M A ABDUL MALIK M A 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL JUNAID, T 
K THARA, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

28 01/01/2026 SYAM S SASI K (FTHR) 490, 
THAZHEMEENIKKOD, 

VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR, 
678504, CHITTUR

  

29 01/01/2026 Aswathy R Umesh S (HSBN) Choori Veedu, 
vadakkethara, 

Pallassana, Pallassana, 
678505, Chittur

  

30 01/01/2026 ANTREENA J JOPHY D (FTHR) KURUTHUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, NADAKKAV, 

VITHANASSERY, 
NENMARA, 678102, 

NENMARA

  

31 01/01/2026 Hafsa Fathima S  Sheik Manzoor M A 
(FTHR)

8/506, Kizhakkethala, 
Koduvayur, Koduvayur, 

678501, Chittur

  

32 01/01/2026 RIYAS  I BEEVATHUMMA 
(MTHR)

Arippara, 
Thiruvazhiyad, Kairadi, 
Thiruvazhiyad, 678510, 

Chittur

  

33 01/01/2026 SRUTHY  J JAYARAMAN (FTHR) KANNANURPADAM, 
Pallassana, Pallassana, 

Pallassana, 678505, 
CHITTUR

  

34 01/01/2026 SUNITHA R RAJESH (HSBN) PUNNANCHERY 
PARAMBU, 

KUNDUKAD, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

678510, CHITTOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

35 01/01/2026 ABOOBAKKAR ABDUL KADHAR 
(FTHR)

THOTTAMKULAM, 
NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA, 

NEMMARA, 678508, 
CHITTUR

  

36 01/01/2026 SHAHANA S SHAHULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

KUMBALAKODU, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
678508, CHITTUR

  

37 01/01/2026 NOOR MOHAMMED SAJITHA (MTHR) KOOLA HOUSE, 
THOTTAKKATTUTHARA, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

38 01/01/2026 SAJITHA RAJESH RAJESH 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(HSBN)

278 RAJ BHAVAN 
AKSHAYA NAGAR, 
PEECHIYODE NEAR 
MARIAN COLLEGE, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

39 01/01/2026 Jemsheer A M Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

14/184,Alimathil House, 
Kizhakkekulamb, 
Kairadi, Kairadi, 
678510, Chittur

  

40 01/01/2026 YAKOOB A ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

13/442, VELLANARA, 
KOLLENGODE, 
KOLLENGODE, 

678506, CHITTUR

  

41 01/01/2026 RASHEEDH M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) PATHIYAPPADI 
VEED, 

KARAKKATTUPARAMBU, 
AYALUR, AYILOOR, 

678510, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

42 01/01/2026 Jameela P A Ismail T (HSBN) 22/666, Naduppathi 
Kutippadam, 

Muthalamada, 
Muthalamada P O, 

678507, chittur

  

43 01/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI K HARISUTHAN (HSBN) PERINCHERI HOUSE, 
NEAR GLP SCHOOL, 

PALLASSANA, 
PALLAVUR, 678688, 

NEMMARA

  

44 01/01/2026 ADIL M R MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KONGINI STREET, M 

H S ROAD, 
PUTHUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

45 01/01/2026 PLASHBEGAM S ANWAR HUSSAIN M 
(HSBN)

KOMU HOUSE, NEAR 
RLY OVER BRIDGE, 

PALAM BAZAR, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

46 01/01/2026 HANAN MUMINA M 
R 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KONGINI STREET, M 

H S ROAD, 
PUTHUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

47 01/01/2026 FIROJA C NAZAR K (HSBN) 007/583, 
PERUNTHENITHERUVU, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

48 01/01/2026 ASHA K RAJESH N (HSBN) 3/1120 
ANIAYAPPATH 

HOUSE, 
KERALAPURAM 
AGRAHARAM, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

49 01/01/2026 ANSHAD A AKBAR (FTHR) PULIMPARAMBU, 
KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 

KAIRADY, 678510, 
CHITTUR

  

50 01/01/2026 AFSAL S SHAHULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

HAMEED MANZIL, 
THEKKEKAD 

POTHAMPADAM, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
678507, CHITOOR

  

51 01/01/2026 PRASANNA RAVI (HSBN) VIKKAPP, 
KARIPPODE, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
KARIPPODE, 678503, 

CHITTUR

  

52 01/01/2026 MANJU A  MANIKANDAN V  
(HSBN)

K K NAGAR, 
AYINAMPADAM 

NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA, 

NEMMARA, 678508, 
CHITTUR

  

53 01/01/2026 NAZAR K KAMAL (FTHR) 007/583, 
PERUNTHENITHERUVU, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

54 01/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN S SYED IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

5/566  S K S HOUSE, 
ROSA GARDEN 
KULATHMEDU, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

55 01/01/2026 MANIKANDAN V  VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

K K NAGAR, 
AYINAMPADAM 

NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA, 

NEMMARA, 678508, 
CHITTUR

  

56 01/01/2026 ANANYA M MANIKANDAN V  
(FTHR)

K K NAGAR, 
AYINAMPADAM 

NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA, 

NEMMARA, 678508, 
CHITTUR

  

57 01/01/2026 AYISHA SHAMRIN A ABUTHAHIR B 
(HSBN)

13/189, 
NARIPARACHALLA, 
MUTHALAMADA 1, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
678507, CHITTUR

  

58 01/01/2026 LISHA V  RENJISH S  (HSBN) THENGUMPADAM, 
KAIRADY, 

THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
KAIRADY, 678510, 

CHITTUR

  

59 01/01/2026 AFSANA A ABDUL HAKKEEM K 
(FTHR)

N K K HOUSE, 
KACHERIVATTARAM, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

60 01/01/2026 SUMAIYA V M MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SUMAIYA MANZIL, 
KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 

KAIRADY, 678510, 
CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

61 01/01/2026 NOUSHAD BEEGAM 
SAIDU MUHAMMED

SAIDU  MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

03/533, MANIKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

62 01/01/2026 PREETHY A V  MANOOP B (HSBN) 567/18, 
VIBHATHEERTHAM, 

KOLLENGODE, 
PAYYALUR, 678506, 

CHITTUR

  

63 01/01/2026 SUHANA A ABDUL HAKKEEM K 
(FTHR)

N K K HOUSE, 
POLICE STREET, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

64 01/01/2026 MANOOP B BHASKARAN (FTHR) 0, 
VIBHATHEERTHAM, 

BEHIND 
KACHAMKURISSI 

TEMPLE, 
PAYYALUR, 678506, 

CHITTUR

  

65 01/01/2026 FAISAL MUHAMMED MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM M (FTHR)

PART NUMBER 144/
PAITHALA HOUSE, 

PAYYAMKODE, 
KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

66 01/01/2026 HYDERALI M MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM M (FTHR)

PART NUMBER 144/
PAITHALA HOUSE, 

PAYYAMKODE, 
KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

67 01/01/2026 SOUFIYA A ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

7/494, PERUNTHENI 
THERUVU, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 4:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

68 01/01/2026 NISHANA B BADARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLADICHAN 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

STREET, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

69 01/01/2026 IMAN MOHAMMED  
N

NIZAM (FTHR) 3/313 MONDY 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIVATTARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

70 01/01/2026 RINSHA M MUHAMED KASSIM 
S (FTHR)

6/367, PALLI STREET, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

71 01/01/2026 NAZEEMA NIZAM NIZAM (HSBN) 3/313, MONDY 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIVATTARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

72 01/01/2026 KHADIJA N NIZAM (FTHR) 3/313, MONDY 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIVATTARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

73 01/01/2026 HASHIM A ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

6/428, PUDUPALLI 
STREET, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

74 01/01/2026 Firdouse S Muhammed Rafeek H 
(HSBN)

3/443, Ayisha Manzil, 
Pittupeedika, Koduvayur 
1, Koduvayur, 678501, 

Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

75 01/01/2026 Muhammed Ashik M Muhammed Rafeek H 
(FTHR)

3/443, Ayisha Manzil, 
Pittupeedika, Koduvayur 
1, Koduvayur, 678501, 

Chittur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


